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 1 RAGGLE TAGGLE Grade order Grade 5 5/2I. Darcey 551343 3/22041P 1P 4P 6P 2PB11/11/2020

 2 EZRA MAN Grade order Grade 5 5/2B. May 564886 3/21961P 1P 7P 1PD09/11/2021

 3 BLAZIN' BAD ZULA Grade order Grade 5 5/4N. Goodwin 558626 2/01925P 3P 2P 3P 3PB28/04/2021

 4 WOOTOWN HEART Grade order Grade 5 5/2G. Ernst 557735 3/21921P 6P 3P 1P 6PB12/04/2021

 5 SUNSHINE LILY Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Jobson 554253 3/11912P 3P 6C 5P 1PB23/01/2021

 6 BLUE TIARA 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4L. Gaffney 558014 3/01864P 8P 2P 1P 2PB21/04/2021

 7 FIREBALL NIGHT Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Vines Jr 557738 2/01773P 2P 4P 5P 2PD12/04/2021

 8 COOL ASH Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Magnisalis 562274 1/01746P 2P 2P 4P 3PB22/07/2021

 9 CABAO DEWBERRY Grade order Grade 5 5/3S. Eaton 569205 2/11733P 4C 4C 6P 1PD16/09/2021

 10 FLYING ALONSO Grade order Grade 5 5/2S. Eaton 561646 3/21711P 1P 8P 4P 4PD21/07/2021

 11 CHEEKY BLUEBIRD 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Ball 559079 1/01715P 3P 3P 2P 4PB06/02/2021

 12 BLUBBER GUTS Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Simpson 561126 1/01686P 2P 3P 6P 2PD01/07/2021

 13 COCO CREEK Grade order Grade 5 5/2J. Thomas 563142 3/21681P 7P 4P 6P 1PD12/09/2021

 14 SEE YOU ROBBO Grade order Grade 5 5/4E. Robertson 557116 3/01685P 8P 5P 1P 1PD02/04/2021

 15 SWANKY KEY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3R. Finlay 546851 3/1165(FEL)P 5C 1P 7P 4PD06/06/2020

 16 FIREBALL FRENZY Grade order Grade 5 5/3R. Vines Jr 557741 2/11621P 4P 6P 5P 2PB12/04/2021

 17 HOOKED ON SAL Grade order Grade 5 5/3D. Solomon 552733 3/11597P 4P 1P 2P 6PD21/12/2020

 18 ICE TO FIRE Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Moroney 566415 2/01494P 1P 5P 4P 1PD15/12/2021

 19 STOLEN JADE Grade order Grade 5 5/3N. Lyford 549705 3/11415P 2P 5P 2P 8PB03/09/2020

 20 FLASH LASHES Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Eaton 568524 1/01417P 2P 5P 6P 2PB22/11/2021

 21 SIMPLY SIMON Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Woods 546417 1/01293P 7P 4P 7P 3PD27/05/2020

 22 LESS IS MORE Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Davidson 560898 2/11294P 4P 1P 5P 8PB01/07/2021

 23 KHALIAH Grade order Grade 5 5/4L. Goodwin 563300 1/01181P 5PB15/09/2021
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 24 STYLISH MINK Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Edwards 561223 3/11145P 7P 1P 8P 7PB20/06/2021

 25 THAI OAKEY Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Solomon 552734 1/01096P 7P 1P 7P (FEL)PD21/12/2020

 26 JUST FOXING 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/3S. Grey 552044 2/11082P 4P 8P 6P 6PB26/11/2020

 27 ASHYAH 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Popowski 539456 3/11055P 8P 5P 3P 5PB29/08/2019

 28 EXALTED FIRE Grade order Grade 5 5/3S. Rees 545204 2/1998P 5P 6P 8P 2YB02/04/2020

 29 JUNGLE GEORGE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4L. Gaffney 558011 1/0938P 7P 3P 7P 5PD21/04/2021

 30 OLSEN GANG 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3R. Streatfield 549887 2/1904P 5P 5P 6P 5PD21/09/2020

 31 GODDESS OF WAR 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/2G. Streatfield 550143 3/2814P 7P 5P 5P 7PB11/10/2020

 32 SAPPHIRE EDITION 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Biddle 558241 2/0754P 6P 6P 8P 6PB10/02/2021
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 1 KEEP IT SASSY 1 Last start placegetter MUS, 09/08/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Finlay 548162 8/72042P 6P 2P 5P 6PB01/05/2020

 2 ROLLED YOU 2 Last start placegetter MUS, 09/08/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Kedwell 555162 4/31293P 4P 4P 5P 6PD11/02/2021

 3 HODGSON 1 Weighted points score MUS, 09/08/2023, R8, P 5/1T. Ball 556841 4/32228P 1P 1P 2P 3PB04/04/2021

 4 DYNAMO'S DREAM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2023, R10, P 5/2C. Kedwell 561615 3/21705P 1P 5P 1P 4PB07/07/2021

 5 BUNT AND RUN Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2023, R4, P 5/3J. Woods 549996 2/11475P 2P 3P 5P 4PB01/10/2020

 6 LENNY'S JAGGER 2 Weighted points score MAT, 07/08/2023, R10, P 5/1T. Pye 519698 12/71326P 6M 3M 7M 7MD29/01/2018

 7 FLY AWAY FRANK 1 Weighted points score GRA, 30/07/2023, R7, P 5/1S. Cartwright 542723 9/41146P 3P 4P 4P 7PD15/02/2020

 8 CEMENT MIXER 2 Weighted points score MUS, 09/08/2023, R8, P 5/1R. Finlay 561208 4/3996P 2P 7P 8P 7PB12/04/2021

 9 EL PEKO 2 Weighted points score MAT, 14/08/2023, R6, P 5/4P. Cooper 547845 1/0874P 5P 6P 5P 6PB08/07/2020

 10 EARHART Weighted points score GOS, 08/08/2023, R7, P 5/2B. Sloan 536538 3/2607P 6P 8P 8P 8PB31/07/2019

 11 APACHE GHOST 2 Weighted points score GOS, 06/08/2023, R7, P 5/1B. Yates 557251 4/3488P 8P 8P 8P 8PB05/04/2021
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 1 DUKER'S QUEEN 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 03/08/2023, R2, P M/1J. Chandler 567070 0/0743P 4P 6P 4P 7YB24/09/2021

 2 DEBBIE KNOWS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 30/06/2023, R1, P M/1C. Kedwell 556913 0/01025P 4P 2P 5P 2PB03/04/2021

 3 STENTORIAN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/07/2023, R3, P M/1S. Cartwright 540932 0/0804P 8P 4P 4P 2YD01/01/2020

 4 DOUBLE SERVING Weighted points score MUS, 09/08/2023, R2, P M/1C. Kedwell 561618 0/0678P 7P 6P 2PD07/07/2021

 5 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R1, P M/1T. Pye 565305 0/0467P 4P 7PB25/11/2021

 6 NORA CARAT 2 Weighted points score MAT, 07/08/2023, R3, P M/1T. Pye 543513 0/0468P 6P 7P 5P 6PB01/03/2020

 7 KING ODIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R4, P M/1T. Pye 548885 0/0458P 8P 7P 7P 6PD14/08/2020

 8 SUMMER JOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/07/2023, R4, P M/1T. Pye 544655 0/044(FEL)P 8P 7P 8P 5PB11/04/2020
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 1 JOHNNY RED Last start Provincial winner MAT, 07/08/2023, R7, P 1/2J. Miles 555464 14/123601P 2P 3P 1P 2PD21/02/2021

 2 LIKEABLE ROGUE Weighted points score GAR, 11/08/2023, R9, P 1/1J. Edwards 549717 19/183365P 1P 3P 1P 2PD20/09/2020

5 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 16 August 2023 - 07:04 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 19 August 2023

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 REDSHIFT ECHO Last start placegetter GAR, 12/08/2023, R10, P 4/1/1T. Callen 561707 6/51803P 5P 1P 4P 6PB22/07/2021

 2 ZIPPING MOOSE Weighted points score GRA, 15/08/2023, R3, M 4/1/2L. Goodwin 528602 14/32734M 1M 2P 3M 3PD03/01/2019

 3 BLACK IRON Weighted points score GAR, 11/08/2023, R9, P 4/1/1T. Mason 552330 15/102434P 1P 7P 2P 3PD20/09/2020

 4 SPEEDY PEBBLES Weighted points score GOS, 15/08/2023, R8, P 4/1/1J. Dodd 556010 7/42256P 1P 1P 3P 2PD24/12/2020

 5 FRISKY FELON Weighted points score WPK, 08/07/2023, R10, C 4/1/2M. Davidson 557782 7/41537C 4C 1P 6P 5PB15/04/2021
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 1 RAGIN' FIRE Last start winner GOS, 15/08/2023, R10, P 5/1S. Eaton 561786 4/32641P 2P 2P 2P 1PB12/04/2021

 2 SHE'S A ROBBO Last start winner GAR, 11/08/2023, R4, P 5/3E. Robertson 557122 2/11891P 3P 2P 4P 5PB02/04/2021

 3 SKY'S DELIGHT Last start winner GOS, 15/08/2023, R3, P 5/3J. Forbes 555342 2/11501P 6P 7P 8P 3PB24/11/2020

 4 MOMENT LIKE THIS Last start winner GAR, 12/08/2023, R3, P 5/4C. Blakemore 549038 1/01161P 2P 7YD26/08/2020

 5 FOUR JOANS Last start winner GAR, 12/08/2023, R4, P 5/1A. Woods 548759 4/31141P 8P 4P 7P 7PB17/08/2020

 6 KEEP IT SASSY 2 Last start placegetter MUS, 09/08/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Finlay 548162 8/72042P 6P 2P 5P 6PB01/05/2020

 7 SALEM SWEETHEART Last start placegetter GAR, 12/08/2023, R12, P 5/1A. Woods 553225 5/42042P 3P 4P 5P 2PB08/12/2020

 8 HARRY CONFETTI Last start placegetter GAR, 11/08/2023, R5, P 5/3M. Davidson 564403 2/12012P 2P 6P 2P 3PD28/10/2021

 9 STEAL THE STARS Last start placegetter GAR, 29/07/2023, R4, P 5/3B. Sloan 556915 2/11682P 2P 7P 7P 2PB03/04/2021

 10 TALL ORDER Last start placegetter GAR, 12/08/2023, R12, P 5/1B. Sloan 536409 4/31403P 4P 4M 3P 6PD22/07/2019

 11 MISTER BROCKIE 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 15/08/2023, R7, P 5/1W. Harper 549742 5/41322P 4P 4P 6P 6PD14/09/2020

 12 SET TO STRIKE Last start placegetter GOS, 15/08/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Forbes 556723 1/01242P 6P 6P 1P 6PB20/03/2021

 13 BLACK ZAMBORA Last start placegetter GRA, 15/08/2023, R7, P 5/2N. Goodwin 548376 8/2902P 8P 7P 8P 8PB24/07/2020

 14 JUST FOXING 1 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 16/08/2023, R7, P 5/4S. Grey 552044 2/01082P 4P 8P 6P 6PB26/11/2020

 15 HARRY PANAMA Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 16/08/2023, R9, P 5/4M. Davidson 564402 1/01018P 5P 1P 3P 6PD28/10/2021

 16 CEMENT MIXER 1 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 16/08/2023, R5, P 5/1R. Finlay 561208 4/3996P 2P 7P 8P 7PB12/04/2021

 17 ABBY ROAD Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 16/08/2023, R11, P 5/1N. Lyford 554519 4/3905P 4P 5P 7P 6PB31/01/2021

 18 HODGSON 2 Weighted points score MUS, 09/08/2023, R8, P 5/1T. Ball 556841 4/32228P 1P 1P 2P 3PB04/04/2021

 19 POPPY BLUEY Weighted points score TAR, 03/05/2023, R8, P 5/1L. Sweeney 543240 10/9189(FEL)P 7P 2P 2P 2PB25/02/2020

 20 BLUE TIARA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 06/08/2023, R7, P 5/2L. Gaffney 558014 3/21864P 8P 2P 1P 2PB21/04/2021

 21 SHINTARO Weighted points score GOS, 04/07/2023, R10, P 5/4M. Davidson 565565 1/01775P 3P 2P 4P 2PD03/12/2021

 22 CHEEKY BLUEBIRD 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Ball 559079 1/01715P 3P 3P 2P 4PB06/02/2021

 23 DYNAMO'S DREAM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2023, R10, P 5/2C. Kedwell 561615 3/21705P 1P 5P 1P 4PB07/07/2021

 24 SWANKY KEY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2023, R1, C 5/3R. Finlay 546851 3/1165(FEL)P 5C 1P 7P 4PD06/06/2020

 25 KISS ME OLLAHM Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2023, R8, P 5/1S. Kedwell 553153 6/51654P 6P 3P 8P 3PD30/12/2020
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 26 GEMMA BRANN Weighted points score GAR, 11/08/2023, R4, P 5/2L. Goodwin 549710 3/21475P 3P 1P 6P 7PB18/09/2020

 27 MINIMUM WAGE Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2023, R7, P 5/3S. Thornton 539888 5/11325P 7P 1P 4P 4PB14/12/2019

 28 WAR HAMMER Weighted points score MAT, 31/07/2023, R7, P 5/1D. Solomon 546583 6/51326P 6P 7P 1P 7PD29/05/2020

 29 LENNY'S JAGGER 1 Weighted points score MAT, 07/08/2023, R10, P 5/1T. Pye 519698 12/71326P 6M 3M 7M 7MD29/01/2018

 30 SHARP Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2023, R7, P 5/4N. Lyford 554512 1/01287P 2P 3P 7P 4YD31/01/2021

 31 REDSHIFT BRAVO Weighted points score GOS, 15/08/2023, R3, P 5/4T. Callen 561712 1/01265P 1P 2P 5P 3PD22/07/2021

 32 ATTENTION SPAN Weighted points score GAR, 11/08/2023, R6, P 5/3A. Woods 553229 2/11208P 1P 5P 6P 5PD08/12/2020

 33 COOKIE COTTON Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2023, R11, P 5/4J. Forbes 552220 1/01205P 4P 4P 7P 2PB20/08/2020

 34 BUCK SILVER Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2023, R4, P 5/3N. Lyford 554515 2/11174P 7P 4P 3P 4PB31/01/2021

 35 TOBIAS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 06/08/2023, R9, P 5/2G. Streatfield 541455 6/21176P 5P 5P 6P 2PD18/01/2020

 36 REDSHIFT CHARLIE Weighted points score GOS, 15/08/2023, R10, P 5/2T. Callen 561709 3/21145P 5P 5P 5P 3PB22/07/2021

 37 FLY AWAY FRANK 2 Weighted points score GRA, 30/07/2023, R7, P 5/1S. Cartwright 542723 9/41146P 3P 4P 4P 7PD15/02/2020

 38 HE'S MY ANGEL Weighted points score GOS, 15/08/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Forbes 556003 1/01117P 6P 3P 4P 4PD24/12/2020

 39 ASHYAH 3 Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2023, R7, P 5/4M. Popowski 539456 3/01055P 8P 5P 3P 5PB29/08/2019

 40 DAYS OF GRACE Weighted points score GRA, 28/03/2023, R2, P 5/4J. Forbes 559208 1/0948P 6P 7P 6Y 2PB30/04/2021

 41 OLSEN GANG 2 Weighted points score GRA, 06/08/2023, R6, P 5/4R. Streatfield 549887 2/0904P 5P 5P 6P 5PD21/09/2020

 42 BOTTLER'S CHARM Weighted points score GOS, 15/08/2023, R11, P 5/4J. Forbes 548360 3/0907P 5P 8P 6P 5PB20/07/2020

 43 EL PEKO 1 Weighted points score MAT, 14/08/2023, R6, P 5/4P. Cooper 547845 1/0874P 5P 6P 5P 6PB08/07/2020

 44 GODDESS OF WAR 3 Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Streatfield 550143 3/0814P 7P 5P 5P 7PB11/10/2020

 45 GLENREAGH BURNER 2 Weighted points score GRA, 06/08/2023, R9, P 5/4G. Streatfield 549889 7/0815P 7P 7P 5P 8PD21/09/2020

 46 SKETCHY GEISHA Weighted points score GOS, 15/08/2023, R8, P 5/1T. Callen 545544 4/3815P 6P 5P 6P 7PB10/04/2020

 47 SAPPHIRE EDITION 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2023, R11, P 5/3P. Biddle 558241 2/1754P 6P 6P 8P 6PB10/02/2021

 48 TEAPOT SCANDAL Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2023, R9, P 5/1A. Woods 553823 4/3698P 5P 8P 8P 5PB16/01/2021
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 1 URUNGA EXPRESS Last start placegetter GAR, 11/08/2023, R1, P M/1W. Slade 564880 0/01402P 2P 2P 2P 5PD12/11/2021

 2 VINEGAR CHIPS 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 11/08/2023, R1, P M/1J. Simpson 562013 0/01323P 2PB01/08/2021

 3 POPPY LANE Last start placegetter MUS, 09/08/2023, R2, P M/1T. Ball 565140 0/01173PB19/11/2021

 4 COSMIC BEAST Last start placegetter MAT, 14/08/2023, R2, P M/1I. Darcey 551340 0/0762P 4P 7P 5P 6PB11/11/2020

 5 DUKER'S QUEEN 3 Last start placegetter GUN, 03/08/2023, R2, P M/1J. Chandler 567070 0/0743P 4P 6P 4P 7YB24/09/2021

 6 BLUEY'S WISH Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 24/07/2023, R2, P

MAT, 17/07/2023, R1, P

M/1L. Sweeney 559257 0/01025P 2P 2P 6PD27/05/2021

 7 MISS AQUAHOLIC Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 05/08/2023, R1, P

GAR, 29/07/2023, R1, P

M/1M. Thompson 554344 0/0906P 3P 2P 8P 4PB29/01/2021

 8 SPARKY UNITED Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 05/08/2023, R2, P M/1J. Dodd 562991 0/0966P 5P 3P 2P 4PD07/09/2021

 9 CAPE MILTON First start M/1D. Behsman 563836 0/00D30/09/2021

 10 SUNRISE WARRIOR First start M/1J. Edwards 561227 0/00B20/06/2021

 11 SPIRITS ABOVE Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 16/08/2023, R2, P M/1L. Kilby 563929 0/0387P 6P 7PB11/10/2021

 12 STENTORIAN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/07/2023, R3, P M/1S. Cartwright 540932 0/0804P 8P 4P 4P 2YD01/01/2020

 13 TOMMY TUXEDO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2023, R1, P M/1P. Biddle 559587 0/0726P 6P 4P 3P 6PD26/05/2021

 14 MAXWELL KNOWS Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2023, R1, P M/1C. Kedwell 562154 0/0644P 4P 5P 4P 6PD18/07/2021

 15 NORA CARAT 1 Weighted points score MAT, 07/08/2023, R3, P M/1T. Pye 543513 0/0468P 6P 7P 5P 6PB01/03/2020

 16 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R1, P M/1T. Pye 565305 0/0467P 4P 7PB25/11/2021

 17 KING ODIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R4, P M/1T. Pye 548885 0/0458P 8P 7P 7P 6PD14/08/2020

 18 SUMMER JOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/07/2023, R4, P M/1T. Pye 544655 0/044(FEL)P 8P 7P 8P 5PB11/04/2020
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 1 HURRICANE'S FURY Weighted points score GAR, 11/08/2023, R8, P 2/1/1J. Mcfadyen 549567 12/101837P 1P 4P 5P 4PD05/09/2020
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 1 LENNY'S JAGGER 3 Weighted points score MAT, 07/08/2023, R10, P 3/1/1T. Pye 519698 12/31326P 6M 3M 7M 7MD29/01/2018
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 1 SANDSTORM RICO Dropping in grade MAT, 07/08/2023, R10, P 4/1/2J. Mcfadyen 550200 12/72884P 2P 4P 2P 1PD17/07/2020

 2 PINK TICKLES Weighted points score GAR, 04/08/2023, R1, P 4/1/2S. Grey 552040 10/23663P 1P 1P 1P 1PB26/11/2020
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 1 CLASSY LUNA Last start winner GAR, 12/08/2023, R5, P 5/2P. Lilley 562162 7/22461P 1P 1P 6P 2PB18/07/2021

 2 MARCUS FIRE Last start winner GRA, 13/08/2023, R8, P 5/2M. Moroney 566411 5/22371P 1P 4P 1P 1PD15/12/2021

 3 DRAMA KIDS Last start winner GOS, 15/08/2023, R4, P 5/3R. Delaney 557238 4/11411P 6P 3P 8C 7PB28/03/2021

 4 GLENREAGH BULLET 2 Weighted points score GOS, 08/08/2023, R6, P 5/2G. Streatfield 550142 6/22196P 1P 1P 6P 1PD11/10/2020

 5 NORA'S BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/08/2023, R10, P 5/4S. Guthrie 560564 6/02074P 2P 3P 3P 3PD21/06/2021

 6 SILLY TILLY Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2023, R10, P 5/1S. Sams 551266 4/31746P 6P 2P 1P 4PB15/11/2020

 7 BLAZING KOHANA Weighted points score GOS, 08/08/2023, R9, P 5/1B. Moroney 552328 12/01714P 6P 1P 4P 6PB27/11/2020

 8 MIGHTY MRS Weighted points score GUN, 03/08/2023, R7, P 5/1J. Chandler 537586 5/41415P 3P 7P 3P 6PB21/09/2019

 9 MISTER BROCKIE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 15/08/2023, R7, P 5/4W. Harper 549742 5/01322P 4P 4P 6P 6PD14/09/2020

 10 TOBIAS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 06/08/2023, R9, P 5/3G. Streatfield 541455 6/11176P 5P 5P 6P 2PD18/01/2020

 11 ASHYAH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2023, R7, P 5/3M. Popowski 539456 3/11055P 8P 5P 3P 5PB29/08/2019

 12 JUNGLE GEORGE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2023, R8, P 5/4L. Gaffney 558011 1/0938P 7P 3P 7P 5PD21/04/2021

 13 GLENREAGH BURNER 1 Weighted points score GRA, 06/08/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Streatfield 549889 7/4815P 7P 7P 5P 8PD21/09/2020
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Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 VINEGAR CHIPS 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 11/08/2023, R1, P

GAR, 05/08/2023, R2, P

M/1J. Simpson 562013 0/01323P 2PB01/08/2021

 2 DUKER'S QUEEN 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 03/08/2023, R2, P M/1J. Chandler 567070 0/0743P 4P 6P 4P 7YB24/09/2021

 3 REINDEER DIPPIN' Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 05/08/2023, R2, P M/1G. Jobson 556753 0/0426PD24/03/2021

 4 TOMMY TUXEDO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2023, R1, P M/1P. Biddle 559587 0/0726P 6P 4P 3P 6PD26/05/2021

 5 HARD STYLE LADY Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2023, R1, P M/1J. Edwards 561226 0/0586P 4P 4P 8P 4PB20/06/2021

 6 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 3 Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R1, P M/1T. Pye 565305 0/0467P 4P 7PB25/11/2021

 7 NORA CARAT 3 Weighted points score MAT, 07/08/2023, R3, P M/1T. Pye 543513 0/0468P 6P 7P 5P 6PB01/03/2020

 8 KING ODIE 3 Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R4, P M/1T. Pye 548885 0/0458P 8P 7P 7P 6PD14/08/2020

 9 SUMMER JOY 3 Weighted points score GAR, 08/07/2023, R4, P M/1T. Pye 544655 0/044(FEL)P 8P 7P 8P 5PB11/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 19 August 2023

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 GLASKI POKE Last start placegetter RIC, 11/08/2023, R4, P 5/1J. Woods 558974 6/31982P 2P 6P 3P 4PB10/05/2021

 2 MURRURUNDI BOY Last start placegetter GOS, 08/08/2023, R6, P 5/1S. Rees 542220 10/21873P 5P 1P 4P 7CD08/02/2020

 3 NANGAR LUNA Last start Provincial winner WPK, 02/08/2023, R7, P 5/4J. Mcfadyen 559520 5/03441P 7P 1P 1C 2CB23/05/2021

 4 FAT BOY'S CHARM Dropping in grade GAR, 01/07/2023, R5, P 5/1M. Davidson 548370 12/23583C 6C 2C 1P 2CD25/07/2020

 5 ROTHWELL CHUNK Weighted points score GRA, 15/08/2023, R10, P 5/1N. Goodwin 546886 15/02573P 1C 2P 6P 5PD18/03/2020

 6 FARMOR ORDER Weighted points score WPK, 12/08/2023, R6, C 5/3P. Chaker 550835 7/12313C 1P 1P 4C 8PD04/11/2020

 7 GLENREAGH BULLET 1 Weighted points score GOS, 08/08/2023, R6, P 5/2G. Streatfield 550142 6/22196P 1P 1P 6P 1PD11/10/2020

 8 MISTER O'BRIEN Weighted points score WPK, 12/08/2023, R5, C 5/2G. Bryen 558630 5/22174C 4P 2P 1P 1PD28/04/2021

 9 NORA'S BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/08/2023, R10, P 5/4S. Guthrie 560564 6/02074P 2P 3P 3P 3PD21/06/2021

 10 SUPER TANGA Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2023, R5, P 5/1M. Sharman 535339 4/31713P 3P 7P 2P 4PD17/06/2019

 11 WHAT A RUSH Weighted points score MAT, 07/08/2023, R7, P 5/1S. Grey 552045 4/31597P (FEL)P 4P 7P 6PB26/11/2020

 12 CAEN Weighted points score GOS, 08/08/2023, R9, P 5/3J. Harper 542368 4/11532P 5P 7P 6P 2PB05/02/2020

 13 GODDESS OF WAR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Streatfield 550143 3/0814P 7P 5P 5P 7PB11/10/2020
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